Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
NEON CONTOUR
It’s like neon, but better! This bendable, waterproof silicone fixture
uses a rounded lens that gives modern LEDs the classic glow of
neon tubes. Available in Static White, Variable White and color

Entertainment Museums Retail / Signage
Healthcare Public Spaces
ORDERING GUIDE
Category Wattage & Color Power Feed Direction
NLC
NLC - Neon Contour 3.024 - 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m) 2400K 3.0RGB - 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m) Red, Green, Blue E - End Feed
3.027 - 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m) 2700K 3.0VW - 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m) Variable White (2400K-6000K) B - Bottom Feed
3.030 - 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m) 3000K
3.035 - 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m) 3500K
3.040 - 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m) 4000K
Mounting
1. Aluminum Mounting Clip
Recommended for curved applications with 6 in. (150 mm) on center spacing
Part #: NLCMOUNTCLIPV2
2. Neon Contour Mounting Channel
Recommended for all straight run applications
Sold by the foot, up to 6 ft 6 in. / 2 m
Part #: NLCCHV2
2400K 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
AVAILABLE COLORS AND COLOR TEMPERATURES
VW RGB
RoHS IP67
NEON CONTOUR
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
POWER FEED OPTIONS / SPECIFICATIONS / USAGE GUIDELINES
SPECIFICATIONS NEON CONTOUR
Operating Voltage 24V DC
Power Consumption Static White, Variable White, RGB: 3.0 W/ft (9.8 W/m)
Protection Rating IP67
Beam Angle 110°
Dimming ELV / MLV / 0-10 Volt / DMX
Operating Temperature -4° F to 140° F (-20° C to 60° C)
Color Temperatures / Colors 2400K, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, Variable White (2400K-6000K), RGB
Lamp Life 50,000 Hours
Max Length
Static White: 42 ft 7.81 in. (13 m)
Variable White, RGB: 16 ft 4.85 in. (5 m)
Cuttable Length Static White, Variable White, RGB: 1.97 in. (50 mm) Not Field Cuttable
Power Cable Length Standard: 12 in. (304.8 mm) / Custom: up to 20 ft (6 m)
UV Resistant UV tested in accordance with ISO 4892-3 with no visible change on the appearance of the sample
Minimum Bend DIameter 7.87 in. (200 mm)
CRI (white) 90+ for all Color Temperatures
Lumens
3.0 Static White
4000K: 152 lm/ft (498.6 lm/m), 38 lm/W
3.0 Variable White
150 lm/ft (492 lm/m), 34 lm/W
3.0 RGB
Red: 11 lm/ft (36.1 lm/m), 11 lm/W
Green: 43 lm/ft (141 lm/m), 29 lm/W
Blue: 9 lm/ft (29.5 lm/m), 5 lm/W
All LEDs at 100%: 63 lm/ft (206.6 lm/m), 21 lm/W
USAGE GUIDELINES
•	 When installing this product take into account the surface temperature of the material where it will be mounted. Many building surfaces which are exposed to direct
sunlight exceed the 140° F/60° C maximum that our product is rated for. High-risk locations like this should be avoided.